

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 504 (As amended by A06211)

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE PICKETT

Printer's No. 530

1 Amend Bill, page 1, by inserting between lines 2 and 3

2 (A06211)

3 Amend Bill, page 1, line 13, by striking out "facility"

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 14 (A06211), by striking out

5 "facility"

6 Amend Bill, page 2, line 4 (A06211), by striking out

7 "facility"

8 Amend Bill, page 2, line 5 (A06211), by striking out

9 "facility"

10 Amend Bill, page 2, by inserting between lines 11 and 12

11 (A06211)

12 Amend Bill, page 1, line 20, by striking out "FACILITY"

13 Amend Bill, page 2, line 25 (A06211), by striking out "owner"

14 and inserting

15 self-service storage producer

16 Amend Bill, page 5, line 28 (A06211), by striking out "and

17 other relevant provisions under this article"

18 Amend Bill, page 6, line 22 (A06211), by striking out

19 "representative" and inserting

20 representatives